LEDMPALPRO15-FGS Full Glare Shield, 15W
LEDMPALPRO15-HGS Half Glare Shield, 15W
LEDMPALPRO15-WG Wire Guard, 15W
LEDMPALPRO30-FGS Full Glare Shield, 30W
LEDMPALPRO30-HGS Half Glare Shield, 30W
LEDMPALPRO30-WG Wire Guard, 30W
LEDMPALPRO50-FGS Full Glare Shield, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50-HGS Half Glare Shield, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50-WG Wire Guard, 50W
▪ Available in 3000k (warm white), 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k
(cool white) color temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide up to 372,000 hours of operation with at
least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).**